
SEC Family Ministries Department: 

Calendar of Events 2013 

DATE EVENT VENUE 

Sunday 13 January SEC Evangelism Expo: 
Family Ministry as a Tool for Outreach 

Newbold College, 
Bracknell 

Sunday 27 January Family Ministries Leaders’ Training Day 
Stanborough Centre, 

Watford 

Saturday 16 February - 
Saturday 23 February 

Christian Home and Family Week 
see the GC Plan Book for programme outline 

All Churches 

Sunday 24 February Family Ministries Leaders’ Training Day 
Bristol Central Church, 

Bristol 

Thursday 14 March 
Supporting Couples in Crisis  

Workshop for Ministers 
Stanborough Centre, 

Watford 

Friday 8 March - 
Sunday 10 March 

TEACH 2013: Family Ministry Certificate Training 
Combined with Children, Disability & Sabbath School Training  

Wyboston Lakes, 
Bedfordshire 

Friday 22 March - 
Sunday 24 March 

SEC Marriage Retreat 
Hellidon Lakes, 

Northamptonshire 

Friday 19 April - 
Sunday 21 April 

SEC Single Adults Retreat 
Hellidon Lakes, 

Northamptonshire 

Thursday 9 May - 
Sunday 12 May 

BUC Kids in Discipleship Training 
see the BUC website for details: www.adventistinfo.org.uk 

TBC 

Sunday 26 May - 
Sunday 2 June 

SEC Lone Parent Family Camp Chapel Porth, Cornwall 

Monday 27 May - 
Sunday 2 June 

National Family Week  

Monday 24 June - 
Sunday 30 June 

SEC Camp Meeting 
Pontins Prestatyn Sands, 

North Wales 

Saturday 27 July 
SOLOFEST: Day of Fellowship  

for Unattached Christians 
TBC 

Sunday 4 August - 
Sunday 11 August 

SEC Family Camp Chapel Porth, Cornwall 

Sunday 1 September Dealing with Separation & Divorce Seminar 
Stanborough Centre, 

Watford 

Friday 20 September - 
Sunday 22 September 

SEC Marriage Retreat 
Hellidon Lakes, 

Northamptonshire 

Saturday 12 October - 
Saturday 19 October 

Family Togetherness Week 
see the GC Plan Book for programme outline  

All Churches 

For more information about any of the listed events please contact: 
SEC Family Ministries Department, 25 St John's Road, Watford, WD17 1PZ 

tel : 01923 23 27 28    fax : 01923 25 05 82    email : fm@secadventist.org.uk  
web : www.secadventist.com or www.secnews.org.uk  

http://www.adventistinfo.org.uk/departments/childrensministries.php
mailto:fm@secadventist.org.uk
http://www.secadventist.com/apps/?page_id=73
http://www.secnews.org.uk/

